Jubildums- und VG-Schiefien 2024

Platz Name
1. Wagner Klaus
2. Melder Ernst
3. Hoblzle Lukas
4. Bock Alexander
5. Heinold Wolfgang
6. Schrade Michael
7. Juen Wolfgang
8. Jorg Annabel
9. Juen Rudolf
10. Probst Markus
11. Hafenmaier Anna
12. Lohmiiller Albert
13. Boch Lisa Maria
14. Prinz Martin
15. Minster Walter Jun.
16. Sauter Stefanie
17. Endres Rainer
18. Maier Wolfgang
19. KriRmer Gerhard
20. Neuber Max
21. Kutman Laura
22. Probst Bernhard
23. Mick Matthias
24. Lingg Stefan
25. Wind Manfred
26. Schleich Alicia
27. Plal} Jens
28. Hafenmaier Hans
29. Kiefert Ursula
30. Goppel Simon
31. Wind Tamara
32. Bernard Frank
33. Petrich Markus
34. Petrich Lisa
35. Ohler Anni
36. Moser Josef
37. Roll Peter
38. Schindele Simon
39. Hérmann Alois
40. Wind Roman
41. Schneider Sarah Alisa
42. Sprenzl Michael
43. Hbégner Robert
44. Angeli Susanne
45, Hofelschweiger Josef
46. Brugger Fabian
47. Martin Alexandra
48. Karg Marius
49. Heel Marie-Luise

Jubilaumsfestscheibe
Auflage Verein

A

Die Rabensteiner Ebenhofen
DIANA Friesenried
Almarausch Aitrang
Adlerschiitzen Apfeltrang
Guntia Obergiinzburg
Gauschitzenmeisteramt
Flirsch am Arlberg
Almarausch Aitrang

Flirsch am Arlberg
Adlerschiitzen Apfeltrang
Eintracht Huttenwang

Die Rabensteiner Ebenhofen
Adlerschiitzen Apfeltrang
Hubertus Reinhardsried
ZSG Biessenhofen

Der Rotensteiner Ruderatshofen
Gauschiitzenmeisteramt

Der Rotensteiner Ruderatshofen
Eintracht Huttenwang
Almarausch Aitrang
Almarausch Aitrang
Adlerschiitzen Apfeltrang
Guntia Obergiinzburg
Almarausch Aitrang
Edelweil’ Bidingen

Eintracht Huttenwang
Harmonie Unterthingau
Eintracht Huttenwang
DIANA Friesenried

Edelweil’ Bidingen

Edelweil’ Bidingen
Almarausch Aitrang
Almarausch Aitrang
Almarausch Aitrang

Die Rabensteiner Ebenhofen
Almarausch Aitrang

DIANA Friesenried

Edelweil’ Bidingen

DIANA Friesenried

Edelweif’ Bidingen
Adlerschiitzen Apfeltrang
ZSG Biessenhofen

Hubertus Reinhardsried

Der Rotensteiner Ruderatshofen
Adlerschiitzen Apfeltrang
Gauschiitzenmeisteramt
Gauschiitzenmeisteramt

Der Rotensteiner Ruderatshofen
ZSG Biessenhofen

1. Blattl 2. Blattl

3,6
2,3
4,1
8,0
4,3
8,0
9,0
11,8
7,2
12,9
13,1
8,4
13,7
13,8
8,5
14,0
14,1
14,5
10
14,6
15,0
11,2
15,4
16,3
14
16,8
17
18,9
15,1
20,1
20,4
15,5
21
22,3
16,7
23,2
25,5
25,9
18,4
26,2
27,3
19
27,5
28,1
19,5
28,3
28,4
29
19,8

22,8

25,3



Jubildums- und VG-Schiefien 2024

Jubilaumsfestscheibe
Auflage Verein

Platz Name
50. Holzle Leonhard
51. Petrich Niklas
52. Lingenheil Michael
53. Rief Richard
54. Maier Hubert
55. Wagner Heinz
56. Martin Norbert
57. Krilmer Lina
58. Schindele Michael
59. Holzheu Anna
60. Frank Hermann
61. Baur-Angeli Karola
62. Yarde Martina
63. Lederle Marianne
64. Rothermel Stefan
65. Reichart Roland
66. Ursoff Harald
67. Wolfle Martina
68. Barnsteiner Lena
69. Ferling Yvonne
70. Klimm Walburga
71. Mbggenried Sabrina
72. Ried Luca
73. Wagner Fritz
74. Wagner Annegret
75. Hildebrand David
76. Mayr Hildegard
77. Lernbecher Kilian
78. Bock Anna Rosa
79. Fréhlich Christian
80. Welches Robert
81. Heuchele Ulrike
82. Waibel Manuel
83. Portner Gisela
84. Wiest Markus
85. Schneider Antonia
86. Martin Horst
87. Pohl Willi
88. Zirm Verena
89. Waibel Lothar
90. Eberle Martin
91. Seifert Maxi
92. Bobinger Marina
93. Fischer Ruidiger
94. Kalinic Niksa
95. Horah Simon
96. Unglert Franz
97. Pracht Pius
98. Kopf Johann

Almarausch Aitrang
Almarausch Aitrang
Harmonie Unterthingau

Die Rabensteiner Ebenhofen

Der Rotensteiner Ruderatshofen

Guntia Obergiinzburg
Edelweild Altdorf
Eintracht Huttenwang
Almarausch Aitrang
Almarausch Aitrang
Schitzenlust Ob

Der Rotensteiner Ruderatshofen

Guntia Oberglinzburg
Eintracht Huttenwang
Guntia Oberglinzburg
Eintracht Huttenwang
Edelweil’ Altdorf
Edelweild Altdorf
Almarausch Aitrang

ZSG Biessenhofen
DIANA Friesenried
Eintracht Huttenwang
Die Rabensteiner Ebenhofen
Almarausch Aitrang

ZSG Biessenhofen
DIANA Friesenried
Eintracht Huttenwang
Harmonie Unterthingau
Adlerschiitzen Apfeltrang
Harmonie Unterthingau
Almarausch Aitrang
Harmonie Unterthingau
Eintracht Huttenwang
ZSG Biessenhofen
Guntia Obergiinzburg
Adlerschitzen Apfeltrang
ZSG Biessenhofen

Die Rabensteiner Ebenhofen
Schitzenlust Ob
Eintracht Huttenwang
Edelweil’ Bidingen
Almarausch Aitrang
Adlerschiitzen Apfeltrang
Almarausch Aitrang
Almarausch Aitrang
Guntia Oberglinzburg
Eintracht Huttenwang
Edelweil’ Bidingen
Edelweild Altdorf

1. Blattl 2. Blattl

30,0
31,6
33,2
19,9
33,4
33,9
20
35
35,4
35,7
21,5
36,5
36,9
21,6
39,2
39,2
21,9
39,7
40,0
42,7
22,2
42,8
43,2
22,5
45,0
45,7
22,6
46,4
46,5
47,5
22,6
47,6
49,0
23,6
49,7
50,1
23,8
50,6
51,7
52,1
24,4
52,3
52,9
24,4
53,8
54,1
24,8
54,1
54,2

66,5
77,3

29,7

35,5

26,7

32,0

74,9

97,8



Jubildums- und VG-Schiefien 2024

Platz Name
99. Fischer Nik
100. Beer Klaus
101. Allgaier Peter
102. Mair Martin
103. Heuchele Nicole
104. Falch Andreas
105. Probst Martin
106. Glaser Alina
107. Lautenbacher Martin
108. R6hrle Nina
109. Glaser Roman
110. Muller Daniel
111. Ruther Hans
112. Hlbner Laura
113. Kollmann Linus
114. Kerwer Peter
115. Hannich Sonja
116. Hafenmaier Franziska
117. Héring Albert
118. Steck Jessica
119. Hafenmaier-Unsinn Nick
120. Wagner Jirgen
121. Rist Helmut
122. Hafenmaier-Unsinn Erik
123. Eberle Magdalena
124. Osterried Franz
125. Bachinger Nelli
126. Fischer Thomas
127. Maurus Gottlieb
128. Bohl Max
129. Schindele Herbert
130. Kees Sarah
131. Stetter Georg
132. Klughammer Georg
133. Mayer Simon
134. Maurus Benno
135. Popp Franz
136. Bachinger Lena Marie
137. Vozak Harald
138. Lerchenmiiller Leonie
139. Rosch Niklas
140. Mann Benjamin
141. Lerchenmiiller Stefan
142. Haggenmiiller Max
143. Vozak Ann-Kathrin
144. Rief Barbara
145. Schleich Lena
146. Becherer Walter
147. Worz Aurel

Jubilaumsfestscheibe
Auflage Verein

A

Almarausch Aitrang
Almarausch Aitrang
Gauschitzenmeisteramt
Schitzenlust Ob

Harmonie Unterthingau
Flirsch am Arlberg

Der Rotensteiner Ruderatshofen
DIANA Friesenried

Edelweif Bidingen

DIANA Friesenried

DIANA Friesenried

Harmonie Unterthingau
Guntia Oberglinzburg
Edelweild Altdorf

Die Rabensteiner Ebenhofen
Eintracht Huttenwang

Die Rabensteiner Ebenhofen
Eintracht Huttenwang
Eintracht Huttenwang
Guntia Oberglinzburg
Almarausch Aitrang

Der Rotensteiner Ruderatshofen
Almarausch Aitrang
Almarausch Aitrang
Edelweil} Bidingen
Alpenblick Bernbach

ZSG Biessenhofen
Schiitzenlust Ob
Adlerschiitzen Apfeltrang
Edelweil’ Altdorf
Almarausch Aitrang
Adlerschitzen Apfeltrang
Guntia Oberglinzburg

ZSG Biessenhofen

Der Rotensteiner Ruderatshofen
Adlerschiitzen Apfeltrang
Der Rotensteiner Ruderatshofen
ZSG Biessenhofen

Die Rabensteiner Ebenhofen
Die Rabensteiner Ebenhofen
Guntia Obergiinzburg
Edelweil’ Bidingen
Alpenblick Bernbach
Hubertus Reinhardsried

Die Rabensteiner Ebenhofen
Die Rabensteiner Ebenhofen
Eintracht Huttenwang
Hubertus Reinhardsried
Almarausch Aitrang

Teiler 2. Teiler

54,3
26,7
54,4
55,8
56,6
29,2
57,2
59,2
29,6
59,3
59,7
59,7
29,7
60,5
60,6
30
61,1
61,7
30,3
62,3
62,8
63,8
30,8
63,7
63,8
30,8
64,0
65,8
31,0
66,7
67,0
67,1
31,1
68,5
69,3
31,4
69,4
69,6
31,9
70,6
71,1
71,9
32,3
71,9
72,4
32,6
73,7
74,4
32,9

75,7
118,0

51,7

56,2

82,4

209,5



Jubildums- und VG-Schiefien 2024

Jubilaumsfestscheibe

148. Hildebrand Hanne DIANA Friesenried 74,5

149. Simon Melanie Der Rotensteiner Ruderatshofen 74,6

150. Bohl Sophie Die Rabensteiner Ebenhofen 74,7

151. Rauh Irene Die Rabensteiner Ebenhofen 35,7

152. Sauter Sophia Der Rotensteiner Ruderatshofen 75,9

153. Hirschka Dominik Schitzenlust Ob 76,0

154. Schleich Herbert Schitzenlust Ob 78,1 155,5
155. Daser Wendelin Edelweil® Altdorf 37,0

156. Welz Josef Schitzenlust Ob 78,1 165,8
157. Eberle Florian Der Rotensteiner Ruderatshofen 78,8

158. Essenwanger Karl-Heinz ZSG Biessenhofen 37,9

159. Tschaffon-Epple Cornelia Guntia Obergiinzburg 79,8

160. Hégner Thomas Hubertus Reinhardsried 80,0 87,2
161. Hofelschweiger Markus Adlerschiitzen Apfeltrang 80,0 91,1
162. Wind Willi Edelweif’ Bidingen 38,5

163. Mair Fabian Der Rotensteiner Ruderatshofen 80,1

164. Maier Gerhard Der Rotensteiner Ruderatshofen 80,7

165. Pytlik Hans Eintracht Huttenwang 39,1

166. Holzle Christine Almarausch Aitrang 81,4

167. Borghesi Claudia Edelweil Altdorf 82,1

168. Miller Josef Edelweif’ Bidingen 39,3

169. Heiland Josef Gauschiitzenmeisteramt 82,9

170. Lang Stefan Almarausch Aitrang 83,4

171. Steck Alfred Guntia Obergiinzburg 83,7

172. Streng Christoph Flirsch am Arlberg 41,1

173. Vogel Tobias Der Rotensteiner Ruderatshofen 84,0

174. Lang Johannes Almarausch Aitrang 86,4

175. Schmalholz Matthaus DIANA Friesenried 43,2

176. Galster Ludwig Die Rabensteiner Ebenhofen 87,1

177. Glaser Tobias DIANA Friesenried 88,1

178. Fischer Luitgard Almarausch Aitrang 44,0

179. Brugger Michael Edelweil’ Bidingen 88,7

180. Knauer Christof Eintracht Huttenwang 89,2

181. Krumm Nadine DIANA Friesenried 89,8

182. Scharpf Willi Eintracht Huttenwang 44,3

183. Martin Melina Edelweil’ Bidingen 90,6

184. Wind Tatjana Edelweil’ Bidingen 92,2 105,4
185. Hailer Hans Guntia Obergiinzburg 45,5

186. Rehle Felix DIANA Friesenried 92,2 162,2
187. Seitz Gerhard ZSG Biessenhofen 92,3

188. Albrecht Eduard Almarausch Aitrang 45,8

189. Rehle Petra DIANA Friesenried 92,4

190. Thanner Tanja Harmonie Unterthingau 95,2

191. Neth Elias DIANA Friesenried 96,1

192. Steck Johann Guntia Obergiinzburg 47,2

193. Frey Tobias Edelweif’ Bidingen 96,2

194. Glaser Barbara DIANA Friesenried 97,6

195. Wohrl Jochen Adlerschiitzen Apfeltrang 48,4

196. Kalinic Marijan Almarausch Aitrang 97,7



Jubildums- und VG-Schiefien 2024

Platz Name

197. Wagner Laura
198. Albrecht Andrea
199. Bader Jonathan
200. Schindele Isabell
201. Karg Daniela
202. Rehle Winfried
203. Huter Johannes
204. Lébhard Andreas
205. Anders Irma

206. Steck Ingrid

207. Blender Elena
208. Hoérmiller Johanna
209. Rehle Karl-Heinz
210. Wiest Christian
211. Welches Fabian
212. Holzle Josef

213. Huter Hermann
214. Neumann Julia
215. Meggle Laura
216. Dengel Siegfried
217. Yarde Linda

218. Wagner Michael
219. Franz Rolf

220. Hafenmaier Ulrike
221. Altmayr Hans
222. Lachner Barbara
223. Kerler Rudolf
224, Lacher Jakob
225. Ummenhofer Peter
226. Frei Robert

227. Trax!| Julia

228. Bittner Harald
229. Hartmann Karl
230. R6hrl Luise

231. Maschke Siegfried
232. Kutman Helena
233. Schoénach Gebi
234. Fleschutz Martina
235. Heel Reiner

236. Haug Werner
237. Gohl Patrick

238. Muller Andre

239. Kuisle Rudolf
240. Hoblzle Johannes
241. Hafner Christian
242, Singer Daniela
243. Heel Vitus

244, Fleschutz Florian
245. Plal Emelie

Jubilaumsfestscheibe
Auflage Verein

A

Almarausch Aitrang
Almarausch Aitrang
Guntia Oberglinzburg
DIANA Friesenried

Der Rotensteiner Ruderatshofen
Schitzenlust Ob

Flirsch am Arlberg
Almarausch Aitrang
Almarausch Aitrang
Guntia Oberginzburg
DIANA Friesenried
Schitzenlust Ob
Schitzenlust Ob

Guntia Oberglinzburg
Almarausch Aitrang
Almarausch Aitrang
Flirsch am Arlberg
Edelweil} Bidingen
Adlerschiitzen Apfeltrang
Almarausch Aitrang
Guntia Oberglinzburg
Almarausch Aitrang
DIANA Friesenried
Eintracht Huttenwang
ZSG Biessenhofen
Schuitzenlust Ob

DIANA Friesenried
DIANA Friesenried
Edelweil’ Bidingen

Die Rabensteiner Ebenhofen
Flirsch am Arlberg

Der Rotensteiner Ruderatshofen
Almarausch Aitrang
Edelweil’ Altdorf
Harmonie Unterthingau
Almarausch Aitrang
Flirsch am Arlberg
Harmonie Unterthingau
ZSG Biessenhofen
Adlerschiitzen Apfeltrang
Harmonie Unterthingau
Guntia Obergiinzburg
Alpenblick Bernbach
Almarausch Aitrang
Guntia Oberglinzburg
Hubertus Reinhardsried
ZSG Biessenhofen
Harmonie Unterthingau
Harmonie Unterthingau

98,0
54,1
99,8
102,3
104,1
55,4
105,0
105,1
107,6
57,1
108,9
109,2
58,1
109,7
110,4
111,6
58,6
112,2
114,0
61,3
114,5
117,6
61,6
117,6
119,3
121,6
62,7
1221
122,8
64,3
123,2
123,3
64,7
123,7
127,3
129,3
66,0
130,0
132,2
66,2
133,9
134,0
68,6
134,1
135,6
136,7
73,3
137,9
140,5

2. Teiler

165,3

183,8



Platz Name

246. Kroha Richard

247. Schlachter Christian
248. Welches Mona

249. Portner Karl-Heinz
250. Bach Cornelia

251. Rehle Michael

252. Singer Dietmar

253. Krilmer Johann
254, R6hrl Kaspar

255. Yarde Leonie

256. Albrecht Ralf

257. Heinle Harald

258. Singer Dana

259. Mayr-Holzheu Magdalena
260. Nagl Martin

261. Konigsberger Julian
262. Simon Leonhard
263. Kelz Fabian

264. Wagner Betty

265. Lobhard Valentin
266. Lang Josef

267. Bihimaier Klaus
268. Mair Hanna

2609. Holzmann Elias
270. Zink Josef

271. Karg Florian

272. Becherer Anna

273. Ehlich Noah

274. Peischer Werner
275. Galgenmdller Stefan
276. Seelos Christoph
277. Trax!| Christian

278. Mayr Florian

279. Kiligan Martin

280. Epp Ludwig

281. Barnsteiner Johannes
282. Heiseler Patrick
283. Simon Katharina
284. Spitz Hellmut

285. Reiser Michael

286. Walter Rebecca
287. Engstler Josef

288. Fuchs Paul

289. Mariner Niklas

290. Zeller Alfred

291. Hoblzle Tobias

292. Schweikart Andreas
293. Wagner Valentin
294. Hailand Michael

Jubildums- und VG-Schiefien 2024

Jubilaumsfestscheibe
Auflage Verein

A

Adlerschitzen Apfeltrang

Guntia Oberglinzburg
Almarausch Aitrang
ZSG Biessenhofen
DIANA Friesenried
DIANA Friesenried
Hubertus Reinhardsried
Eintracht Huttenwang
Edelweifd Altdorf

Guntia Oberglinzburg
Almarausch Aitrang
Guntia Obergiinzburg
Hubertus Reinhardsried
Almarausch Aitrang
Almarausch Aitrang
Guntia Oberglinzburg

Der Rotensteiner Ruderatshofen
Der Rotensteiner Ruderatshofen
Die Rabensteiner Ebenhofen

Almarausch Aitrang
Edelweil’ Bidingen
Harmonie Unterthingau

Der Rotensteiner Ruderatshofen

Hubertus Reinhardsried
Alpenblick Bernbach

Der Rotensteiner Ruderatshofen

Hubertus Reinhardsried
Edelweif’ Bidingen

Adlerschiitzen Apfeltrang

Almarausch Aitrang
Edelweil’ Bidingen
Flirsch am Arlberg
Almarausch Aitrang
Flirsch am Arlberg
Alpenblick Bernbach
Almarausch Aitrang
Flirsch am Arlberg
DIANA Friesenried
Almarausch Aitrang
Almarausch Aitrang
Hubertus Reinhardsried
Eintracht Huttenwang
Almarausch Aitrang
Edelweil’ Bidingen
Almarausch Aitrang
Almarausch Aitrang
Schitzenlust Ob
Almarausch Aitrang
Almarausch Aitrang

74,7

142,8
143,7
76,6

144,9
146,1
147,3
84,3

147,8
149,0
152,4
84,9

156,5
162,9
84,9

163,3
165,0
167,7
92,1

168,4
173,1
98,1

174,2
175,4
103,1
176,0
187,4
190,2
104,0
190,4
194,1
104,9
199,1
205,4
106,3
210,9
216,6
219,8
107,5
223,8
226,1
107,8
230,4
274,5
120,8
306,4
332,2
336,0
125,3

2. Teiler

87,8

113,3



Jubildums- und VG-Schiefien 2024

Jubilaumsfestscheibe
Auflage Verein

Platz Name

295. Vogler Julian

296. Mittermayer Alisa
297. Schmalholz Ulrike
298. KriBmer Andreas
299. Huter Martin

300. Fuchs Elmar

301. Keller Jan

302. Neuhauser Mario
303. Albrecht Janita
304. Maurus Gitti

305. Pracht Linus

306. Bihlmaier Quirin
307. Herb Marieluise
308. Maierbacher Jaron
3009. Franz Jakob

310. Holderried Marlene
311. Trax| Patrick

312. Mairginter Hubi
313. Glnzing Marie-Sophie
314. Trax| Sonja

315. Zangerl Stefan
316. Prestele Emilia
317. Hirschka Eleonore

318.

Muller Cornelius

Edelweil} Bidingen
Guntia Oberglinzburg
DIANA Friesenried
Hubertus Reinhardsried
Flirsch am Arlberg
Almarausch Aitrang
Guntia Oberglinzburg
Flirsch am Arlberg
Hubertus Reinhardsried
Almarausch Aitrang
Edelweil’ Bidingen
Harmonie Unterthingau
Eintracht Huttenwang
Guntia Oberglinzburg
DIANA Friesenried
Almarausch Aitrang
Flirsch am Arlberg
Flirsch am Arlberg
Harmonie Unterthingau
Flirsch am Arlberg
Flirsch am Arlberg
Hubertus Reinhardsried
Schitzenlust Ob
Hubertus Reinhardsried

373,9
401,1
144,4
413,3
426,8
162
428,1
442,2
480,9
170,3
483,1
489,6
180,0
501,8
519,6
200,0
519,7
533,3
583,9
235,3
618,7
795,7
257,5
871,9

2. Teiler



Jubildums- und VG-Schiefien 2024

Meistbeteiligung der Vereine

VG-Schieflen
Teilnehmer

1. Almarausch Aitrang 58
2. Edelweif’ Bidingen 24
2. Der Rotensteiner Ruderatshofen 22
4, Eintracht Huttenwang 22
5. Adlerschiitzen Apfeltrang 18
5. Die Rabensteiner Ebenhofen 18
7. ZSG Biessenhofen 16
8. Schitzenlust Ob 13
9. Edelweil Altdorf 12
10. Alpenblick Bernbach 5

208

Jubildums-Schieflen
Teilnehmer

1. Almarausch Aitrang 61
2. Guntia Obergiinzburg 28
3. DIANA Friesenried 27
4. Edelweil Bidingen 24
5, Eintracht Huttenwang 23
6. Der Rotensteiner Ruderatshofen 22
7. Adlerschitzen Apfeltrang 18
8. Die Rabensteiner Ebenhofen 17
8. Flirsch am Arlberg 17
10. Harmonie Unterthingau 16
10. ZSG Biessenhofen 16
12. Hubertus Reinhardsried 15
13. Schitzenlust Ob 13
14. Edelweil} Altdorf 10
15. Gauschutzenmeisteramt 6
16. Alpenblick Bernbach 5

318



